Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Gawadar port was transferred to Pakistan on 8 September, 1958 from .

Mirabel is the airport of:

Dum Dum is the airport of:

Gatwick is the airport of:

Paro Airport is the airport of:

Schiphol is the airport of:

The province of Sindh has adopted as official language.

Auturo Merino Benitez is the airport of:

Hellenic is the airport of:

Gimpo International Airport is the airport of:

40 of the world's highest mountains are located in Pakistan

Bandaranaike International Airport is the airport of:

Leonardo da Vinci is the airport of:

The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagla finally
ended with the approval in August .

Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.

Answers Choice

. Qatar

. Oman

. Bahrain
. Kuwait

. Austrailia
. Canada
Brazl
India

Pakistan
Sri Lanka
India

. Austrailia

Britain
us
Russia
France

Bhutan

India

Laos

None of these

Netherlands
Norway
India

Nepal

Sindhi

English

Urdu

None of these

Austria
China
Chile
ltaly

us
Greece
Canada
Britain

China

South Korea
Japan
Thailand

45
50
60
35

us
Russia
Sri Lanka
Japan

Italy
Japan
Iran
Iraq

1952

1953
1954
1955

Seven
Nine
Six
Four

DOW>r DOW » 0UOWr DOWP UOWP» U0UP 00U UOEP» U0OWr UO0Wr U0Wr U0Wr UOm» 00U» 00U



16

17

18

19

20

National Poet of Pakistan is

How many stanza's are there in the National Anthem?

Tegel is the airport of:

Each stanza consists of lines in National Anthem?

The port is built with the help of .

oo

ow

COU» TOmP» DO

. Hafeez Jallundhari

. Josh Malih Abadi
. None of these

Five
Seven

. None of these

Greece
Turkey

us
Three

Seven

. None of these

Russia

. China

D. USA



