

International Airports Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Gawadar port was transferred to Pakistan on 8 September, 1958 from	A. Qatar B. Oman C. Bahrain D. Kuwait
2	Mirabel is the airport of:	A. Austrailia B. Canada C. Brazil D. India
3	Dum Dum is the airport of:	A. Pakistan B. Sri Lanka C. India D. Austrailia
4	Gatwick is the airport of:	A. Britain B. US C. Russia D. France
5	Paro Airport is the airport of:	A. Bhutan B. India C. Laos D. None of these
6	Schiphol is the airport of:	A. Netherlands B. Norway C. India D. Nepal
7	The province of Sindh has adopted as official language.	A. Sindhi B. English C. Urdu D. None of these
8	Auturo Merino Benitez is the airport of:	A. Austria B. China C. Chile D. Italy
9	Hellenic is the airport of:	A. US B. Greece C. Canada D. Britain
10	Gimpo International Airport is the airport of:	A. China B. South Korea C. Japan D. Thailand
11	40 of the world's highest mountains are located in Pakistan	A. 45 B. 50 C. 60 D. 35
12	Bandaranaike International Airport is the airport of:	A. US B. Russia C. Sri Lanka D. Japan
13	Leonardo da Vinci is the airport of:	A. Italy B. Japan C. Iran D. Iraq
14	The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagla finally ended with the approval in August	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1955
15	Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.	A. Seven B. Nine C. Six D. Four

16	National Poet of Pakistan is	A. Hafeez Jallundhari B. Allama Iqbal C. Josh Malih Abadi D. None of these
17	How many stanza's are there in the National Anthem?	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. None of these
18	Tegel is the airport of:	A. Greece B. Turkey C. Germany D. US
19	Each stanza consists of lines in National Anthem?	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. None of these
20	The port is built with the help of	A. Canada B. Russia C. China D. USA